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Ms. Amy Yung
Trade Commissioner
Building Products; Information and Communications 
Technologies; Investment Promotion / Strategic Alliances; 
Rail and Urban Transit 
E-mail: amy.yung@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Market Access; Liaison with International Financial 
Institutions; Government Procurement; Investment 
Promotion / Strategic Alliances 
E-mail: bpest-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Web: http://www.infoexport.gc.ca/in/

Territories/Responsibilities : India, Bhutan, Nepal 

Office Hours: Mon-Thurs: 0830-1730; Fri: 0830-1300 

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +11.5Mr. Béla Gyonyor
Commercial Officer
Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Chemicals; Electric Power Mr. Peter Sutherland 
Equipment and Services; Forest Industries; Metals, Minerals High Commissioner 
and Related Equipment, Services and Technology; Oil and E-mail: peter.sutherland@dfait-maeci.gc.ca 
Gas Equipment and Services; Service Industries and Capital

Mr. Endy Chung
Commercial Officer
Aerospace and Defence; Automotive; Chemicals; Electric 
Power Equipment and Services; Metals, Minerals and 
Related Equipment, Services and Technology; Oil and Gas Projects
Equipment and Services; Plastics; Rail and Urban Transit; E-mail: bela.gyonyor@dfait-maeci.gc.ca 
Space
E-mail: endy.chung@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Benoit Préfontaine
Senior Counsellor (Commercial)
E-mail: benoit.prefontaine@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Tamas Gyorffy
Commercial Officer Ms. Linda Margaret Brazeau
Aerospace and Defence; Bio-Industries; Building Products; Counsellor (Commercial)
Electric Power Equipment and Services; Environmental Aerospace and Defence; Automotive; Rail and Urban Transit 
Industries; Health Industries E-mail: linda.brazeau@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
E-mail: tamas.gyorffy@dfait-maeci.gc.ca Mr Zu|fi Sadeque

Mrs. Krisztina Molnar Counsellor (Commercial)
Commercial Officer Economic and Trade Policy; Investment Promotion /
Aerospace and Defence; Automotive; Information and Strategic Alliances; Liaison with International Financial 
Communications Technologies; Rail and Urban Transit; Institutions
Space E-mail: zulfi.sadeque@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

E-mail: krisztina.molnar@dfait-maed.gc.ca |y|artjn garratt

Zita Szeles Third Secretary (Commercial)
Trade Assistant Building Products; Metals, Minerals and Related Equipment,
Consumer Products; Service Industries and Capital Projects; Services and Technology
Tourism E-mail; martin.barratt@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

E-mail: zita.szeles@dfait-maeci.gc.ca Ram Gupta

Mrs. Julianna Szalontai SeniorTrade Advisor
Secretary/Assistant-WIN Champion Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, Food
E-mail: julia.szalontai@dfait-maeci.gc.ca and Beverages; Fish and Seafood Products; Forest

Industries
- E-mail: ram.gupta@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Viney Gupta
Advisor (Trade)
Consumer Products; Environmental Industries; Health 
Industries
E-mail: viney.gupta@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Ashwani Nanda
Advisor (Trade)
Chemicals; Electric Power Equipment and Services; Oil and 
Gas Equipment and Services; Plastics 
E-mail: ashwani.nanda@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Madhu Toshniwal
Advisor (Trade)
Information and Communications Technologies 
E-mail: madhu.toshniwal@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Sunita Punj
Senior Trade Assistant and Win Champion 
E-mail: sunita.punj@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

■ Ms. Alka Malik ,
I Trade Assistant

E-mail: alka.malik@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Monica John
Trade Assistant
E-mail: monica.john@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Elizabeth Sharma
Registry Assistant
E-mail: elizabeth.sharma@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Bangalore______________________________

Ms. Fatima Lai
Commercial Officer
Bio-Industries; Consumer Products; Environmental 
Industries; Health Industries 
E-mail: fatima.lai@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Kitty Ko
Commercial Officer
Agriculture, Food and Beverages; Fish and Seafood 
Products; Service Industries and Capital Projects 
E-mail: kitty.ko@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Brian Wong
Commercial Officer
Information and Communications Technologies 
E-mail: brian.wong@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Ms. Eunice Wong
Commercial Officer
Building Products; Forest Industries
E-mail: eunice.wong@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Houston Wong
Commercial Officer (Agriculture and Agri-Food) 
Agricultural Technology and Equipment; Agriculture, Food 
and Beverages; Fish and Seafood Products 
E-mail: houston.wong@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Iceland

The Canadian Embassy in Iceland

Street Address:
Hôtel Island 
Armuli 9
108 Reykjavik, Iceland

Tel: (011-354)533-5550
Fax: (011-354)533 5551
E-Mail: embassy.canada@mmedia.is

Territories/Responsibilities : Iceland

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +5

Mr. Gerald Skinner
Ambassador

Mr. Eric Petersson
Senior Trade Commissioner

Hungary

The Canadian Embassy in Hungary

Street Address:
Zugligeti ut 51-53 
Budapest, Hungary, 1121

Mailing Address:
Budakeszi ut 32.
Budapest, Hungary, 1121 

Tel: (011-36-1)392-3360
Fax: (011-36-1)392-3395
E-Mail: bpest-td@dfait-maeci.gc.ca
Web: http://www.infoexport.gc.ca/hu/

Territories/Responsibilities : Hungary, Bosnia and 
Herzegovina, Croatia, Slovenia

Office Hours: Mon-Fri: 0800-1600

Time Difference (E.S.T.): +6

Mrs. Marta Moszczenska
Ambassador
Economic and Trade Policy
E-mail: marta.moszczenska@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Mr. Larry Duffield
Consul and Counsellor (Commercial)
Trade Commissioner

India

New Delhi

The Canadian High Commission in India

Street Address:
7/8 Shantipath, Chanakyapuri 
New Delhi, India, .110 021

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 5208, Chanakyapuri
New Delhi 110021, India, 110 021

Tel: (011-91-11)687-6500,688-1981
Fax: (011-91-11)687-5387
E-Mail: delhi.commerce@dfait-maeci.gc.ca

Canadian Government Trade Office in 
Bangalore
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